BUCKLAND BREWER PARISH COUNCIL

NEXT MEETING

Wednesday 10" April 2019, 7:30pm: Parish Church School Room

905.
906.
907.
908.
909.

910.

911.
912.
913.
914.
915.
916.
917.
918.
919.

o 0 T o

Q

Business to be transacted at the meeting:

Apologies for Absence

Minutes of the Meetings of the Parish Council held on 13" March and 4" April 2019
Declarations of interest

Public Participation

Clerk’s Report:

Correspondence

372 Bus Service

Arrangements for the Annual Parish Meeting

Internal and External Audit Arrangements

Fields and Allotments

School Field Rental Agreement and Proposed Amendment to Covenant
Invoice to Village Hall Trustees for Fencing and Gates

Allotments and Field Rents

Village Hall Update, Marie Douglas

3 Age Activities

Applying for the path behind the chapel to be designated a public right of way
Flashing Speed Signs and Wireless Monitoring System

Snow Warden’s Report

Members’ Reports

Planning:

Accounts:

Receipts and Payments

ALL WELCOME



