BUCKLAND BREWER PARISH COUNCIL NEXT MEETING

Wednesday 10th April 2019, 7:30pm: Parish Church School Room

Business to be transacted at the meeting:

905.		Apologies for Absence
906.		Minutes of the Meetings of the Parish Council held on 13th March and 4th April 2019
907.		Declarations of interest
908.		Public Participation
909.		Clerk's Report:
	a.	Correspondence
	b.	372 Bus Service
	c.	Arrangements for the Annual Parish Meeting
	d.	Internal and External Audit Arrangements
910.		Fields and Allotments
	a.	School Field Rental Agreement and Proposed Amendment to Covenant
	b.	Invoice to Village Hall Trustees for Fencing and Gates
	c.	Allotments and Field Rents
911.		Village Hall Update, Marie Douglas
912.		3 rd Age Activities
913.		Applying for the path behind the chapel to be designated a public right of way
914.		Flashing Speed Signs and Wireless Monitoring System
915.		Snow Warden's Report
916.		Members' Reports
917.		Planning:
918.		Accounts:
919.	Re	ceipts and Payments

ALL WELCOME